School fees are billed annually at the start of the school year; approximately Week 3, Term
1. Payment can be made via BPAY, or in person at Reception via Cash or EFTPOS

The College also offers the following Direct Debit payment arrangement options:
* 10 x Monthly instalments

* 20 x Fortnightly instalments

* 40 x weekly instalments

Tuition Fee Levies Total Annual Fees
Year Level Detail Full rate Coneessen Resources 2l ) Camps P&F 2l (G2
Card Technologies rate rate
First Child - - - - -
Second Child - - - - -
Kindergarten = = =
Third Child - - - - -
Fourth Child - - - - -
First Child $1340 $300 $40 $1520 $480
Second Child 1,072 240 = 1,212 380
Pre-Primary $ 3 $40 $100 - ¥ $
Third Child $804 $180 = $944 $320
Fourth Child Free Free - $140 $140
First Child $1,340 $300 $40 $1,520 $480
Second Child $1,072 $240 = $1,212 $380
Year1,2&3 $40 $100 -
Third Child $804 $180 = $944 $320
Fourth Child Free Free - $140 $140
First Child $1,340 $300 $40 $1595 $555
Second Child $1072 $240 = $1,287 $455
Year 4 $40 $100 $75
Third Child $804 $180 = $1,019 $395
Fourth Child Free Free - $215 $215
First Child $1,340 $300 $40 $1,870 $830
Second Child $1,072 $240 = $1,562 $730
Year 5 $40 $100 $350
Third Child $804 $180 - $1,294 $670
Fourth Child Free Free - $490 $490
First Child $1,340 $300 $40 $2.920 $1,880
Second Child $1,072 $240 = $2,612 $1,780
Year 6 — $40 $100 $1400
Third Child $804 $180 = $2,344 $1,720
Fourth Child Free Free - $1,540 $1,540
First Child $2,030 $1,500 $40 $2,450 $1.920
Second Child $1,624 $1,200 = $2,004 $1580
Year 7 $60 $100 $220
Third Child $1,218 $900 o $1,598 $1,280
Fourth Child Free Free - $380 $380
First Child $2,030 $1,500 $40 $2,230 $1,700
Second Child $1.624 $1,200 = $1,784 $1,360
Year 8 &9 $60 $100 -
Third Child $1,218 $900 = $1,378 $1,060
Fourth Child Free Free - $160 $160
First Child $2,215 $1,500 $40 $3,815 $3,100
Second Child $1,772 $1,200 = $3,332 $2,760
Year 10 $60 $100 $1,400
Third Child $1329 $900 = $2,889 $2,460
Fourth Child Free Free - $1,560 $1,560
First Child $2,215 $1,500 $40 $2,440 $1,725
Second Child $1,772 $1,200 - $1,957 $1,385
Year 11 &12 $60 $125 =
Third Child $1329 $900 - $1,514 $1,085
Fourth Child Free Free - $185 $185
Other Charges .
Primary Surfing $40 Selected year levels Early Settlement Discount of 5%
for fees paid in full by the end of Term 12025
Primary Swimming $40 Selected year levels






